BROAD MOTOR VALVE
MODEL SELECTION & DESIGN MANUAL
  Functions
	 •	 Flow control(PID).
	 •	 Flow shutoff (completely sealed).
	 •	 Power fail to close automatically.
  Applications
	 •	 Widely used for air conditioning, heating

9 Protection grade IP44
10 Connecting mode Thin flange(3pcs to be supplied)
No. Model Piping diameter
(DN)
Steam
flow
Water
flow
Allowable
differential
pressure
Input
power
Weight
mm m3/h m3/h bar W kg
1 BVS20-2-16 20 36 5 12 70 23
2 BVS25-2-16 25 56 6 12 70 24
3 BVS32-2-16 32 90 12 12 70 25
4 BVS40-2-16 40 140 16 12 70 26
5 BVS50-2-16 50 210 26 12 70 29
6 BVS65-2-16 65 420 40 10 70 34
7 BVS80-2-16 80 550 60 10 90 50
8 BVS100-2-16 100 990 100 8 90 55
9 BVS125-2-16 125 1550 140 8 100 77
10 BVS150-2-16 150 2230 200 8 100 96
11 BVS200-2-16 200 3960 300 4 170 112
12 BVS250-2-16 250 7070 400 4 170 180
13 BVS300-2-16 300 10185 500 2 170 260
14 BVS350-2-16 350 13860 700 2 180 314
15 BVS400-2-16 400 18110 900 2 180 408
Parameters
3-way motor valve
2-way motor valve
4
No. Model Piping diameter
(DN)
Steam
flow
Water
flow
Allowable
differential
pressure
Input
power
Weight
mm m3/h m3/h bar W kg
1 BVS20-3-16 20 36 5 12 70 24
2 BVS25-3-16 25 56 6 12 70 25
3 BVS32-3-16 32 90 12 12 70 26
4 BVS40-3-16 40 140 16 12 70 28
5 BVS50-3-16 50 210 26 12 70 32
6 BVS65-3-16 65 420 40 10 70 38
7 BVS80-3-16 80 550 60 10 90 52
8 BVS100-3-16 100 990 100 8 90 59
9 BVS125-3-16 125 1550 140 8 100 79
10 BVS150-3-16 150 2230 200 8 100 102
11 BVS200-3-16 200 3960 300 4 170 126
12 BVS250-3-16 250 7070 400 4 170 203
13 BVS300-3-16 300 10185 500 2 170 285
14 BVS350-3-16 350 13860 700 2 180 498
15 BVS400-3-16 400 18110 900 2 180 604
5
Exhaust valve
No. Model Flow rate(m3/h) from valve under different pressure drop (bar)
0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4 0.45 0.5 0.55 0.6